
Women’s Council of REALTORS®

Affiliates of WCR 

Company			   Contact			  Phone		  E-mail					     Type

AAA Movers Inc 		  Brent Evenson 		  612-817-4887 	 bevenson@aaamoversinc.com 		  Moving
American Home Shield 		  Tami Tushie		  612-805-8935 	 ttushie@ahslink.com 			   Warranty
American Mortgage & Equity 	  Lonna Espedal 		 763-528-3200 	 lonna@lonnatheloanofficer.com 		  Mortgage
BMO Harris Bank 		   Lori Donnelly 		  612-904-8129 	 lori.donnelly@bmo.com 			   Mortgage
CU Mortgage Services, Inc.	 Mark Ellgren		  952.210.6298	 mellgren@cucompanies.com		  Mortgage
Edick Valuation Services 	  Ryan Edick 		  612-590-8951 	 ryane@evsmn.com 			   Insp/App
Farmers Insurance 		   Brenda Linder 		  651-699-6679 	 brenda.tkarkoc@farmersagency.com 	 Insurance
First American Title 		   Michelle Anderson 	 952-830-0660 	 mcandersen@firstam.com 		  Title
Global Closing & Title Service 	  Carrie Guarrero		 612-599-9282	 		 Title
Home Warranty of America 	  Shelly Johnson 		 888-492-7359 	 sjohnson@hwahomewarranty.com 	 Warranty
MidCountry Mortgage 		   Twila Hanks 		  612-998-7747 	 thanks@midcountrymortgage.com 	 Mortgage
Megastar Financial 		   Patty McLain 		  612-801-6339 	 pmclain@megastarfinancial.com 		 Mortgage
Nations Title Agency of MN 	  Lisa Long 		  952-545-2808 	 llong@nationstitle.com			   Title
Regency Title, Inc. 		   Leahnor Soliven 	 612-382-1965 	 LeahnorSoliven@regencytitlemn.com 	 Title
Royal Credit Union 		   Meg Chiodo 		  651-260-2289 	 meg.chiodo@rcu.org 			   Mortgage
Sharon K Fitness Health		 Sharon Peterson 	 612-799-7859 	 speterson25@gmail.com 		  Fitness 
Showhomes			   Karen Galler		  952.818.5055	 kgaller@showhomes.com 		  Staging
Stewart Title 			    Lisa Dahl 		  651-389-0436 	 ldahl@stewart.com 			   Title
Sustainable 9 Design & Build 	  Ryan & Chad Hanson 	 612-234-4194 	 ryanhanson@sustainable9.com 		  Builder
Wings Financial 			   Dana McDonald 	 952-997-8000 	 dmcdonald@wingsfinancial.com 		 Mortgage
WinTrust Mortgage 		   Christopher Spencer 	 612-418-9980 	 CSpencer@wintrustmortgage.com 	 Mortgage
W.J. Bradley 			     Mona Edick 		  763-614-8732 	 mona.edick@wjbradley.com 		  Mortgage
Zerorez Carpet Care 		    Tamara Tonn 		  651-779-8888 	 tammy@zerorezmn.com 			  Carpet Care

www.TwinCitiesWCR.com

For more information, please contact Liz Johnson at liz@tchousetohome.com


